
KANSAS GOVERNlVIENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STA TE OFFICE 

January IO, 2025 

RECEIVE:f;:, 

.iAN O 8 ?02~ 

FI LE WITH SECRETARY OF ST ATE KS Governmentai Ettl/cs . . 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 1..,oinmissio1 

A. Name of Candidate: Susan Oliver Estes 

Address: 12224 Bracken Ct 

City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67206 

Office Sou •ht: State Representative 
g -------··-·--·--· 

County: Sedgwick 

Distiict: 87th 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing ___ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from Octoher 25, 2024 through Decemher 31, 2024) 

l. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expendirun:s and Other Disbursements (Use Sd1eduk C) ............................. .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Linc 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Cse Schedule 13) ........ . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............ .. 

41,047.56 

12,769.00 

53,816.56 

9,116.14 

44,700.42 

D. ··J dcdarc that this report, induding any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the hcst of my knowledge and helief is true, correct and compkk. l understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or mtcntio • lly filin a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

I 

1/6/24 
Date 

GEC Form 2024 



Susan Oliver Estes 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

SCHEDCLE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS ANO OTHER RECEIPTS 

'.'lame and Address 
of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving ;\fore 

Than Sl50 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

(a.ii (hetk Lonn ~ 

J Michael & Rhonda Vess 

10/29/24 1700 N Waterfront Pkwy 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Clark Investment Group 
10/29/24 1717 N Waterfront Pkwy 

Wichita, KS 67206 

L.L.Macha 
10/29/24 30 Cypress Breeze Blvd 

Santa Rosa Beach. FL 32459 

Stephen Clark Trust 
10/29/24 1717 N Waterfront Pkwy 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Kansas Assn of Nurse Anesthetists 
10/29/24 PO Box4006 

Lawrence, KS 66046 

Kansas Beer Wholesalers Assn 
10/29/24 100 SE 9th St 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Wichita Regional Chamber PAC 
10/29/24 350 W Douglas Ave 

Wichita, KS 67202 

Kansas Blue Cross Blue Shield 
10/29/24 1133 SW Topeka Blvd 

Topeka, KS 66629 

FreeState PAC 
10/29/24 P O Box 541 

Bellville, KS 66935 

Tone Van Nguyen 
10/29/24 1120 W 26th St N 

Wichita, KS 67204 

Kansas Agri Business Council816 

10/29/24 SW Tyler Street 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Other 

CEO 

Amount 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$300.00 

$250.00 

$5,550.00 

Pagc2_ot~_ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Susan Oliver Estes 

(Name of Candidate) 

.'ilamc and Addrrss 
Date of Contributor 

Peter Hanas 

10/29/24 8102 Mockingbird Lane 
Wichita, KS 67207 

Kenneth Doonan 
10/29/24 1600 N Foliage Dr 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Hazel Stabler 
10/29/24 1711 N Market 

Wichita, KS 67214 

Joseph Tigert 
10/29/24 8620 Brentmoor 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Dennis Ross 
10/29/24 747 N Linden Ct 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Leroy Thompsom 
10/29/24 906 N Cypress Ct 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Mary Eves 
10/29/24 740 Preston Trail 

Wichita, KS 67230 

Linda Peressin 
10/29/24 14105 E North Point Ct 

Wichita, KS 67230 

O'Neal Consulting LLC 
10/29/24 800 SW Jackson 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Douglas Hye 
10/29/24 1600 N Holland Ln 

Wichita, KS 67212 

Emil Bergquist 
10/29/24 6430 N Hydraulic St 

Park City, KS 67219 

Ocrupation of 
Individual Ghing :\torr 

Than S150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

C a,h Cherk L◄>an E funds 
Olhcr 

Amount 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$1,800.00 

Page '3 ot~ 



Susan Oliver Estes 

(Nairn: of Candidate) 

Date 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

'liamc and Address 
of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving '.\lore 

ThanS150 

Cht-ck 
Appropriate Box 

< a,h Check Loun ~ 

Travel Industry Assn of Kan PAC 

10129124 215 N Broadway 
Cottonwood Falls, KS 6684 

Colleen Sternberger 
10/29/24 1327 Kensington Blvd 

Garden City, KS 67846 

Jeananne Hampel 
10/29/24 3967 N Sweet Bay St 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Guy Bower 
10/29/24 15700 E Lynnwood St 

Wichita, KS 67230 

Cynthia Jacobi-Williams 
01/04/25 312 N Broadview St 

Wichita, KS 67208 

10/30/24 

12/31/24 

12/31/24 

12/31/24 

Assoc General Contrctors of Kan 
765 E 2nd Street N 
Wicita, KS 67202 

T Mobile 
12920 SE 38th Street 
Bellevue, WA 98006 

Kansas Pet Advocates PAC 
11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy 
Leawood, KS 66211 

Ash Grove Cement Company 
PO Box 25900 
Overland Park, KS 66225 

Other 

Amount 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$300.00 

$250.00 

$1,850.00 

Page ~ ot:A_ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBlJTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Susan Oliver Estes 

(Name ofCandidatc) 

~amc and Address 
Date of' Contrihutor 

Coleen Jennison 

10/29/24 

DiAnne Owen Graham 
10/28/24 1135 N Glenmoor Ct 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Matt Baker 
10/28/24 1502 Chaumont Circle 

Andover, KS 67002 

Linda Baker 
10/28/24 2503 N Fox Run 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Erica Combs 
10/28/24 11 N 127th St E 

Wichta, KS 67206 

Stephanie Anderson 
10/28/24 440 South Fountain Street 

Wichita, KS 67218 

Carl Harris 
10/27/24 2214 S Duncan 

Newton, KS 67114 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving '.\lore 

Than Sl50 

VP Cox 

ceo 

Sales 

Construction 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

( »h ( hc,·k Loan E fund, 
Other 

Amount 

$300.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$500.00 

$1,950.00 

Page _✓- of_.i_ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIO'.'/S A:\'D OTHER RECEIPTS 

Susan Oliver Estes 

(Name ofCandidat<:J 

Uatc 
."iamr and Address 

of Contributor 

Kansas Crossing Casino 

12131124 1276 S Hwy 69 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 

Am Soc of Anesthesiologist PAC 
12/31/24 1061 American Lane 

Schaumburg, IL 60173 

PAC of Kan Ophthalmologists 
12/31/24 10 W Philip Rd 

Vernon Hills, IL 60961 

HCA Kan Good Government Fnd 
12/31/24 550 N Hillside St 

Wichita, KS 67214 

Elevance Health 
12/31 /24 3075 Vandercar Way 

Cincinnati, OH 45209 

Amethyst Axiom LLC 
12/31/24 1200 Sharingbrook Dr 

Manhattan, KS 66503 

Lisa Moser 
12/31 /24 3063 26th Rd 

Wheatton, KS 66521 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving '-forr 

Than S150 

Check 
Appropriat(' 13ox 

C a,h ( h,•rl Loun E fund, 
Other 

Amount 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$150.00 

$99.00 

$1,499.00 

Page _l,__ of~ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Susan Oliver Estes 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
:'-lam(' and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving ~lore 

Than S150 

Check 
Appropriat(' Box 

Cash Check Loan E fund, 
Other 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

l'tllal Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contrihutions ($SO or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (l;nitcmizcd) 

Total Contributions When Contributor :--ot Known 

Amount 

$0.00 

$12,649.00 

$120.00 

$12,769.00 

Page_:)_or_L 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPE~DITURES AND OTHER DlSBliRSEME~TS 

Susan Oliver Estes 

( Nam~ otTanJidate) 

Purpo~e of Expenditure 
Date 'fame and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Handling Mailing Campaign materials and postage 

10/29/24 3839 Dora St $8,512.91 
Wichita, KS 67213 

Kinko's Copies 
10/29/24 3605 N Rock Road $102.88 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Ron Estes Reimpursement for frames and printing 
12/31/24 12224 Bracken Ct $419.95 

Wichita, KS 67206 

$9,035.74 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Pcnod $9,035.74 

Total lJnitcmiz.cJ Fxpcnditures of S50 or less $80.40 

$9,116.14 

Page _ _Yi of~--


