KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

January 10, 2025

JAN 0 8 2025

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

CIIV	and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67206	County	Sedgwick
	ce Sought: State Representative	District:	
3. Che	ck only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	ерогт
C. Sum	mary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December	31, 2024	
1. 0	Cash on hand at beginning of period		
	otal Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		
3. C	ash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		53,816.56
4. T	otal Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	**********	9,116.14
5. (Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	•••••	44,700.42
6. I	n-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		
7. (Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
and	clare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I ware to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	nderstand	that the intentional

~	~::	
Susan	()invor	F-6100
Jusan	OHVE	

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Amount
10/29/24	J Michael & Rhonda Vess 1700 N Waterfront Pkwy Wichita, KS 67206	CEO		V			\$1,000.00
10/29/24	Clark Investment Group 1717 N Waterfront Pkwy Wichita, KS 67206			•			\$500.00
10/29/24	L.L.Macha 30 Cypress Breeze Blvd Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459	Retira		•			\$500.00
10/29/24	Stephen Clark Trust 1717 N Waterfront Pkwy Wichita, KS 67206			•			\$500.00
10/29/24	Kansas Assn of Nurse Anesthetists P O Box 4006 Lawrence, KS 66046			•			\$500.00
10/29/24	Kansas Beer Wholesalers Assn 100 SE 9th St Topeka, KS 66612			•			\$500.00
10/29/24	Wichita Regional Chamber PAC 350 W Douglas Ave Wichita, KS 67202			•			\$500.00
10/29/24	Kansas Blue Cross Blue Shield 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66629			•			\$500.00
10/29/24	FreeState PAC P O Box 541 Bellville, KS 66935			~			\$500.00
10/29/24	Tone Van Nguyen 1120 W 26th St N Wichita, KS 67204			•			\$300.00
10/29/24	Kansas Agri Business Council816 SW Tyler Street Topeka, KS 66612			•			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page	A 1986, 24 (1986)					\$5,550.00

0	01:	- - 4 -	
Susan	Oliver	ESTE	S

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ci Approp	Amount		
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Amount
10/29/24	Peter Hanas 8102 Mockingbird Lane Wichita, KS 67207			~			\$250.00
10/29/24	Kenneth Doonan 1600 N Foliage Dr Wichita, KS 67206			~			\$200.00
10/29/24	Hazel Stabler 1711 N Market Wichita, KS 67214			~			\$200.00
10/29/24	Joseph Tigert 8620 Brentmoor Wichita, KS 67206			~			\$200.00
10/29/24	Dennis Ross 747 N Linden Ct Wichita, KS 67206			~			\$150.00
10/29/24	Leroy Thompsom 906 N Cypress Ct Wichita, KS 67206			~			\$150.00
10/29/24	Mary Eves 740 Preston Trail Wichita, KS 67230			~			\$150.00
10/29/24	Linda Peressin 14105 E North Point Ct Wichita, KS 67230			~			\$150.00
10/29/24	O'Neal Consulting LLC 800 SW Jackson Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$150.00
10/29/24	Douglas Hye 1600 N Holland Ln Wichita, KS 67212			~			\$100.00
10/29/24	Emil Bergquist 6430 N Hydraulic St Park City, KS 67219			~			\$100.00
\$252 (89 ₁).	Subtotal This Page						\$1,800.00

0	~!·	
Susan	() 1)/ 0	- ctas

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount		
Date	of Contributor	Than S150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	, timodin
10/29/24	Travel Industry Assn of Kan PAC 215 N Broadway Cottonwood Falls, KS 6684			V			\$100.00
10/29/24	Colleen Sternberger 1327 Kensington Blvd Garden City, KS 67846			~			\$50.00
10/29/24	Jeananne Hampel 3967 N Sweet Bay St Wichita, KS 67226			•			\$50.00
10/29/24	Guy Bower 15700 E Lynnwood St Wichita, KS 67230			~			\$50.00
01/04/25	Cynthia Jacobi-Williams 312 N Broadview St Wichita, KS 67208			V			\$50.00
10/30/24	Assoc General Contrctors of Kan 765 E 2nd Street N Wicita, KS 67202			~			\$500.00
12/31/24	T Mobile 12920 SE 38th Street			~			\$500.00
12/3 1/24	Bellevue, WA 98006			•			\$500.00
12/31/24	Kansas Pet Advocates PAC 11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy Leawood, KS 66211			~			\$300.00
12/31/24	Ash Grove Cement Company P O Box 25900 Overland Park, KS 66225			~			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page	11.00 mg/s					\$1,850.00

^	~ I:	_	
Susan	()HVOr	- 01	

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	7
10/29/24	Coleen Jennison	VP Cox				~	\$300.0
10/28/24	DiAnne Owen Graham 1135 N Glenmoor Ct Wichita, KS 67206	ceo				~	\$500.0
10/28/24	Matt Baker 1502 Chaumont Circle Andover, KS 67002	Sales				~	\$250.0
10/28/24	Linda Baker 2503 N Fox Run Wichita, KS 67226					~	\$100.0
10/28/24	Erica Combs 11 N 127th St E Wichta, KS 67206					V	\$150.0
10/28/24	Stephanie Anderson 440 South Fountain Street Wichita, KS 67218					~	\$150.0
	·						
10/27/24	Carl Harris 2214 S Duncan Newton, KS 67114	Construction				~	\$500.0
m (s)	Subtotal This Page					i de la companya de	\$1,950.00

Susan	\bigcirc	ivor	Fel	00
SUSAL	-	IVEL	E 5	Les.

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
12/31/24	Kansas Crossing Casino 1276 S Hwy 69 Pittsburg, KS 66762			~			\$250.00
12/31/24	Am Soc of Anesthesiologist PAC 1061 American Lane Schaumburg, IL 60173			~			\$250.00
12/31/24	PAC of Kan Ophthalmologists 10 W Philip Rd Vernon Hills, IL 60961			~			\$250.00
12/31/24	HCA Kan Good Government Fnd 550 N Hillside St Wichita, KS 67214			~			\$250.00
12/31/24	Elevance Health 3075 Vandercar Way Cincinnati, OH 45209			~			\$250.00
12/31/24	Amethyst Axiom LLC 1200 Sharingbrook Dr Manhattan, KS 66503			~			\$150.00
12/31/24	Lisa Moser 3063 26th Rd Wheatton, KS 66521			~			\$99.00
P-1							
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,499.00

Susan	α		
Susan	UI	vei	123

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than S150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
		<u> </u>					
			200000				
	Subtotal This Page						\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$12,769.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/29/24	Handling Mailing 3839 Dora St Wichita, KS 67213	Campaign materials and postage	\$8,512.91
10/29/24	Kinko's 3605 N Rock Road Wichita, KS 67226	Copies	\$102.88
12/31/24	Ron Estes 12224 Bracken Ct Wichita, KS 67206	Reimpursement for frames and printing	\$419.95
	Subtotal This Page		\$9,035.74

Complete if last page of Schedule ϵ

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$ 9,11 6.1 4